1 SPEED TIGER
Nr. 20 2006 014 089.1
Apply in the multinational patent
ZL  2006 2 0124295.4
Patent of China No:
Apply in the multinational patent
M 303075
Patent of Taiwan No:
Apply in the multinational patent
Patent of Germany No: 20 2006 014 089.1
Nr.
Nr.
ZL  2006 2 0124295.4
M 303075
KKH
KKM
KKF
KKR
2KK Series
  Tolerance （Unit mm ）
6mm -0.08~-0.10 +0.00~-0.02
8mm -0.10~-0.12 +0.00~-0.02
10mm -0.12~-0.15 +0.00~-0.02
12mm -0.15~-0.18 +0.00~-0.02
16mm -0.20~-0.24 +0.00~-0.02
20mm -0.24~-0.30 +0.00~-0.02
Features
First Diameter (Roughing)
Secondo Diametro (Finitura)
Diameter
Diametro Tolleranza (Unità: mm)
  Tolerance （Unit mm ）
Tolleranza (Unità: mm)
Primo Diametro (Sgrossatura)
 Diameter (Finishing)  Second
Stocked item: Dia 6mm~25mm
Coating: KKH  nACo
               KKM Si
               KKF KKR nACro
razor blade innovating the shaving experience. KK is developed according to
harmful resonance. It contributes to control vibration that changes of helix angle
Low vibration and cutting flute sharpness with more lasting edge make a
Reduction of cutting load of per teeth, 2  enable increase feed rate (for teeth
Geometric appearance of endmill creates longer tooling life, low vibration,
performance greatly. The meaning of this new development is like the second
the innovation of razor. The characteristic of KK endmill is 2 flutes with 4 teeth,
efficience, double tooling life, saving time and cost.
major tooth wear, the second tooth is still shaping. Longer tool life also benefits
Two flutes with four teeth, Four flutes with eight teeth, High performance, High
3 flutes with 6 teeth, 4 flutes with 8 teeth, 5 flutes with 10 teeth.
Adding second cutting tooth near the major cutting tooth, will improve the cutting
the cutting edge produce irregular touch with working material and reduces
each group tooth , the cutting load of second teeth is less than rst teeth so the
contribution to improvement of surface accuracy.
cutting area of second is smaller than first one's  ).
of the horizontal vibration reduction.Close distance between two teeth, makes
high feed rate, and smooth surface.The reason of longer tool life is that when the
between every group tooth .
3 SPEED TIGER
KKH
Ultra Micro Grain Carbide
Surface Treament AlTiSiN nACo
Tolerance for outer diameter 0～ -0.02mm
Helix Angle 35°
Patent No 20 2006 014 089.1
Rake Angle First 0° ~ –5°
                      Second 6° ~ 8
Suitable for  High hardened Steels
d l D Z L
KKH0602 6 16 6 2 50
KKH0603 6 16 6 3 50
KKH0802 8 19 8 2 60
KKH0803 8 19 8 3 60
KKH1002 10 22 10 2 75
KKH1003 10 25 10 3 75
KKH1004 10 25 10 4 75
KKH1202 12 26 12 2 75
KKH1203 12 30 12 3 75
KKH1204 12 30 12 4 75
KKH1602 16 35 16 2 110
KKH1603 16 40 16 3 110
KKH1604 16 40 16 4 110
KKH2002 20 40 20 2 110
KKH2003 20 45 20 3 110
KKH2004 20 45 20 4 110
KKH2502 25 45 25 2 110
KKH2503 25 50 25 3 110
KKH2504 25 50 25 4 110
  HRC
45~55 55~60 65~
High Hardened Steels
Hardness
Material
effective cutting edges, the shear forces generated can make machining these materials
seem easy compared to other ,more traditional cutting tools .
The KKH series were designed especially for high hardened working material. With extremely
CODE
Tool Material
0～ -0.02mm
0° ~ –5°
6° ~ 8
4KK Series
KKM
Tool Material Ultra Micro Grain Carbide
Surface Treament TiSiN
Tolerance for outer diameter 0～ -0.02mm
Helix Angle 35°
Patent No 20 2006 014 089.1
Rake Angle First 8° ~ 10°
                      Second 12° ~ 14
Suitable for Genneral Steels / Carbon Steels
Alloy Steels / Cast Iron
d l D Z L
KKM0602 6 16 6 2 50
KKM0603 6 16 6 3 50
KKM0802 8 19 8 2 60
KKM0803 8 19 8 3 60
KKM1002 10 22 10 2 75
KKM1003 10 25 10 3 75
KKM1004 10 25 10 4 75
KKM1202 12 26 12 2 75
KKM1203 12 30 12 3 75
KKM1204 12 30 12 4 75
KKM1602 16 35 16 2 110
KKM1603 16 40 16 3 110
KKM1604 16 40 16 4 110
KKM2002 20 40 20 2 110
KKM2003 20 45 20 3 110
KKM2004 20 45 20 4 110
KKM2502 25 45 25 2 110
KKM2503 25 50 25 3 110
KKM2504 25 50 25 4 110
  HRC
30~45 ~45 ~55
Hardened Steels
Tool Steels
Alloy Steels
Carbon Steels
Genneral Steels
Cast Iron
High Hardened Steels
Hardness
Material
ability to take deeper depths of cut can all be dramatically increased
CODE
0～ -0.02mm
8° ~ 10°
12° ~ 14
5 SPEED TIGER
KKF The KKF series were designed especially for modern ,hard to machine materials .With
extremely effective cutting edges ,the shear forces generated can make achining these
materials seem easy compared to other ,more traditional cutting tools .
Tool Material Ultra Micro Grain Carbide
Surface Treament AlCrSiN nACro
Tolerance for outer diameter 0～ -0.02mm
Helix Angle 35°
Patent No 20 2006 014 089.1
Rake Angle First 10° ~ 12°
                      Second 12° ~ 14
Suitable for High Temperature Alloys
                      Titantium Alloy / Stainless Steels
d l D Z L
KKF0602 6 16 6 2 50
KKF0802 8 19 8 2 60
KKF1002 10 25 10 2 75
KKF1202 12 30 12 2 75
KKF1602 16 35 16 2 110
KKF2002 20 45 20 2 110
KKF0603 6 16 6 3 50
KKF0803 8 19 8 3 60
KKF1003 10 25 10 3 75
KKF1203 12 30 12 3 75
KKF1603 16 35 16 3 110
KKF2003 20 45 20 3 110
CODE
0～ -0.02mm
10° ~ 12°
12° ~ 14
AlCrSiN
6KK Series
KKR
Tool Material Ultra Micro Grain Carbide
Surface Treament AlCrSiN nACro
Tolerance for outer diameter 0～ -0.02mm
Helix Angle 35°
Patent No 20 2006 014 089.1
Rake Angle First 8° ~ 10°
                       Second 10° ~ 12
Suitable for General Steels
d l D Z L
KKR0602 6 16 6 2 50
KKR0802 8 19 8 2 60
KKR1002 10 25 10 2 75
KKR1202 12 30 12 2 75
KKR1602 16 35 16 2 110
KKR2002 20 45 20 2 110
KKR2502 25 50 25 2 110
KKR0603 6 16 6 3 50
KKR0803 8 19 8 3 60
KKR1003 10 25 10 3 75
KKR1203 12 30 12 3 75
KKR1603 16 35 16 3 110
KKR2003 20 45 20 3 110
KKR2503 25 50 25 3 110
CODE
0～ -0.02mm
8° ~ 10°
10° ~ 12
Adatto per: Acciai Generici
AlCrSiN
2008.6